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Pilote

BOUTS Manu
TOMBALLE Jérémie
KEYEN Patrick
LEMMENS Luc
ROGGEMAN Robin
BOSSU Lorenzo
T'JOEN Stephann
MINGEQOT Jean-Louis
LENTZ Frédéric
MACORS Arnaud
BECKER Jean-Marc
REMACLE Jean Christophe
SOYEURT Sébastien
MINET Serge
GALLET Vincent

S HEENEN Karl
MAREE Damien
SIMON Nicolas
DEVILLEZ Leslie
ASNONG Patrick
FELTEN Nikolaus
GELINNE Christophe
BOURGEOIS Patrick
DELOGNE Jean-Louis
COMPERE Laurent
COMPERE Vincent
TIRTIAUX Michaél
DELCROIX Chistophe
LEJEUNE Guillaume
RADERMACHER Olivier
DENIS Ludovic
LARIVIERE Jean-Marc
DELIZEE Gaetan
COOREMAN lJirgen
JOSEPH Nephtali
GERARD Grégory
DOCQUIER Axel
MARISSAL Antonin
DE Wilde Bruno
LEYDER Patrick
LUYCKX Gunther
JACQUES Jonathan
SKA Philippe
BAUDOUX Bernard
DELFORGE Nicolas
MAERTEN Sylvain
VANDENBULCKE Malory
HERBIET Damien
CASTREMANNE Philippe
DE CLERCQ Cédric
GOIRE Arnaud
DOERAN Christophe
MAREE Quentin
VINCKE Arnaud
BAUDOUIN Cyril
DEGLIN Frangois
KINARD Olivier
MEUNIER Guillaume
LEDOUX Lucien
DELAGE Miguel
LARIVIERE Benoit
PREUD'HOMME Florent
BRENY Olivier
BOMBLE Pascal
ALLARD Laurent
BAURAING Jean
SEPTON Jérome
RATY Bertrand
COURBOIS Emmanuel
FOURNY Didier
DUTERME Quentin
THUNUS Philippe
KAIVERS Sébastien
DEKENS Wim
DERBOVEN Wouter

Lic
NA877
NA812

Lic
NA9778
LG5624
VB8915
LGA780
ovV7756
WV6724
WV6705
NA8207
NA8138
NA9552
NA8130
NA8642
NA8076
NA9423
HT2038
LGa741
NA9454
NA8594
LX7710
10
LGA4179
LX7657
LGA118
NA9234
NA8256
NA8853
NA8359
NA9379
LX7678
165021
LX7097
LG6767
NA8527
L8122
NA8163
LG6097
NA8946
LGA4288
LG6768
NA9190
AN7488
LX7239
LX7647
BT1404
NA8417
NA8374
HT2799
HT2559
NA9412
LG5594
NA8428
NA9874
NA9992
HT2453
NA9245
LX7732
LX7715
HT2865
LG5126
LG4725
LG5700
LG5728
LG5587
LX7730
LX7728
NA9028
NA8998
NA9105
LGA134
1X7226
NA9819
1G4321
LGA4153
119167
VB8936

Rallye-Sprint ACHENNE

Championnats FWB - CSAP Namur - Brabant - Luxembourg

Type F=* Ecuries
OFF Bayard
OFF Bayard

Type F=* Ecuries

A3 New Racing

A3 MAC

A3 OoCMB

A3 Hesbaye

A3 Autostal Atlantic

A3 ATLANTIC

A3 ATLANTIC

A3 Bayard

A3 NRC

A3 Bayard

A3 NRC

A3 Bayard

A3 NRC

A3 Bayard

A3 Rancoise

A3 Hesbaye

A3 NRC

A3 Bayard

A3 * CMP Chiny
TPA3

A3 AMC ST Vith

A3 CMP Chiny

A3 JMC

A3 NRC

A3 Bayard

A3 Bayard

A3 Bayard

A3 Bayard

A3 CMP Chiny

A3 Old School Racing

A3 Les Foréts

A3 ASRT

A3 Bayard

A3 Trommelke

A3 NRC

A4 RCO

A3 Bayard

A3 EBRT

A3 ASRT

A3 Bayard

A3 RT Titanic

A3 Gaume Racing Club

A3 CMP Chiny

A3 TRA

A3 RRCM

A3 NRC

A3 RAC

A3 HMC

A3 New Racing

A3 MAC

Ad Bayard

Ad Bayard

A3 NRC

A3 BMC

A4 NRC

A3 MCHS

A3 MCHS

A4 RAC

A4 EBV

A3 Hesbaye

A4 MCH

A3 MCH

A4 MAC

A3 Haute SGr

A3 MCHS

A3 NRC

A4 Bayard

Ad Bayard

A4 JMC

A3 Gaume Racing Club

Ad Bayard

A3 EBRT

A4 JMC

A3 GRT Motorsport

A4 HRS Team

CoPilote
HENROT Hugues
DEWEZ Monique

CoPilote

FIASSE CORENTIN
LALLEMAND Thierry
APER Stijn
DUCHESNE Paul Henry
MARTENS LEANDER
CARRETTE GERT
PASSCHYN Greet
LOISEAU Philippe
SCHEERS Jean-Yves
COSSE Nicolas
POLET Morgane
STREIGNARD Vincent
BURNIAT Guy
GILLOT Caroline
BLATON Ludovic
DAWANCE Christophe
DOSIMONT Laurent
MURAILLE Michel
DENIS Christophe
LEYDER Julie
KOHNEN Patrick
BERTHOLET Vincent
BAILLY FABIEN
GOURMEUR Magali
DEFAYS Bruno
PERWEZ Axel
GODFRIN Pierre-Yves
DELFORGE Gaétan
QUADRIMI Massimo
DEDERICKS Marc
THIRY Bertrand
DAMOISEAU Ludivine
KOG Adrien
KEMPENEER Sara
JOSEPH Morgan
ALDON Logan
GRAUX Stéphanie
GASPARD Aurore
NYSSEN Jean Jacques
GEORIS Benjamin
CONARD Bart
LEONET Bertrand
DEMARCIN Patrick
BAUDOUX Ludovic
DELFORGE Gwenaél
GILSON Mélanie
CALLENS Joél
FOCANT Céline
THONNARD Maximilien
NOEL Philippe

GOIRE Frédérique
VAN STEENBRUGGE Damien
MERCY Frangois
CRAPEZ Ayrton
BAUDOUIN Patrick
COLLIGNON Arnaud
AGOSTA Caroline
MARY Christian
CARPENTIER Melorick
RYCKEWAERT Stevie
SAKALA Kimberly
SAKALA Angie

ELOYE Gilles
ALEXANDRE Jonathan
URBAIN Gwendoline
ARTS Alain
BOUSSIFET Frangois
SURSON Théo
DOCQUIER Steve
FOURNY Virgile
ROQUET Caroline
GENTEN Larissa
KAIVERS Jean Paul
KEYEN Hans

LEROY Nicolas
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Ecuries
Bayard
Bayard

Ecuries

New Racing
MAC

NR Trommelke
Hesbaye
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
Bayard

NRC

NRC
Bayard
BAC

MUYG
Les Volants

Bayard

Gaume Racing Club
Bayard

AMC ST Vith

Bayard
TRA

Les Forets

Bayard

CMP Chiny

Old School Racing
Les Foréts

Bayard
Trommelke
NRC

Bayard
EBRT

ASRT
Bayard

RT Titanic
Gaume Racing Club
Les Forets
TRA

RRCM

NRC

RAC

HMC

MCH

New Racing
Bayard
Bayard
Bayard

RAC

NRC

MCHS

Rancoise
EBV
MCH

MCH

MAC

Haute SGr

MCHS

Bayard

Bayard

Royal Ecurie Ardennes
Hesbaye

Gaume Racing Club
Bayard

TRT
HRS Team

dimanche 1 juillet 2018

Voiture
Peugeot Partner

Voiture

BMW E46
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
BMW 130l

BMW M3

BMW E36
Peugeot 206 R5
Mitsubishi EVO 10
Opel Kadett
Peugeot 207 R3T
Vw Polo GTI EVO
VW Golf

Opel Astra
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Peugeot 306
Citroén DS3
Peugeot 306
Renault Clio
Opel Astra

Fiat X 1/9
Mitsubishi Colt
Opel Kadett
Citroen DS3R3 Max
Peugeot 207 RC
BMW 130i

BMW E30

BMW E46

Audi TT

BMW 3251
Renault 11 turbo
VW Polo

Citroén C2R2
Citroén Saxo
Dacia Logan
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 205
Opel Corsa B
Opel Corsa A GSI
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 RALLYE
Citroén Saxo
Opel Corsa

Opel Corsa

VW Golf
Peugeot 306
Peugeot 206
Mazda 323
Peugeot 205
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift

VW Polo 16V
VW Polo
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205
VW Polo

Opel Corsa
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 16V
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Citroén C2
Toyota Corolla
Renault Twingo
Renault Twingo
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 GTI
Opel Corsa
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 GTI
Ford Sport ka
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80 ENGELBORGHS Benny
81  DAUVIN Anthony

82 DEGREVE Laurent

83  KIELBASA Nicolas

84  DEGEY Benoit

Division PH/SR
Ng. Pilote
204 KLOUYTTEN Luc
205 GREVESSE Olivier
206 DIMIDSCHTEIN Benoit
207 MATTART Alain
252 COMMENCAIS Sébastien
253  SIMON Jean Claude
256 RENARD Daniel
258 MAREE Alan
259  TOLLET Emile
254 DEFESCHE Benjamin
255  LABYE Jérome
257  WILLEMS Quentin

92  Inscrits

LG6758
NA9571
NA9925
NA8655
HT2558

Lic
NA9176
HT2328
LG5339
LG4670
LG4967
LX7073
16
NA8875
NA9143
NA8334
NA8679
LG4724

A3
A4
A4
A3
A4

ASRT
Bayard
Bayard
Bayard
HMC

Type F=* Ecuries

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
Al
TPA4
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

New Racing
BAC

EBRT
Hesbaye
TWT

Les Foréts

NRC
RCM
NRC
NRC
Hesbaye

MAITREJEAN Guillaume
ROGIERS Elodie
BOURGUET Vincent
DELCROIX ADRIEN
COUTURE Ludovic

CoPilote

ELIAS Géraldine
GREVESSE Nathalie
HANCART Yves
GRENIER DAMIEN
LEUFGEN Patricia
SIMON Gilles
GENDARME Nicolas
VAN ORSHAEGEN Marie
MATTART Géraldine
LEDOUX Jéréme
WITRY Julie
PARENT Pascale

LG6764
NA8485
NA8087
2

HT2557

Lic

5
HT2372
LG5340
LG4739
LG4958
LX7142
LG4755
NA9341
LG4671
NA8550
15
LG4654

A4
TPB
A4

Type F=*

A4 *
A4
A4

A3
A3
A4 *
A4

TPB *
A4 *

ASRT
Bayard
Bayard

HMC

Ecuries

BAC

EBRT
Hesbaye
TWT

Les Foréts
Hesbaye
RAC
Hesbaye
NRC

Hesbaye

Peugeot 106 RALLYE
Peugeot 106
Renault Clio
Peugeot 106
Skoda Fabia

Voiture
Porsche 944
BMW E30
BMW E30
BMW E30
Ford MKII Escort RS2000
FORD Escort
Opel Manta A
Opel Kadett
Ford Escort
Opel Ascona
BMW E30
BMW 316 E30
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Rallye-Sprint ACHENE
Ecurie Bayard asbl
Championats FWB - CSAP Namur - Brabant - Luxembourg

D1-D2-D3 - Classification Unofficial

D1-D2-D3 - Classement Officieux

After ES/ SS: 4 - ES 4(14.89 km)

Pos [No Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-CI [Marque Temps |D.Prem
1 15 GALLET Vincent BLATON Ludovic HT2038 / HT2201 Rangoise / MUYG 3-10 Peugeot 306 31:48.85

2 12 SOYEURT Sébastien |BURNIAT Guy NA8076 / HT2388 NRC / BAC 3-10 Renault Clio 32:46.88 |58.03

3 54 CASTREMANNE Philipf THONNARD Maximilier§naga12 / LG5730 New Racing / MCH 3-8 Suzuki Swift 32:50.81 ]1:01.96
4 39 DOCQUIER Axel * GRAUX Stéphanie NA8946 / NA9E53 Bayard / Bayard 3-9 Opel Corsa B 33:17.55 []1:28.70
5 66 BOMBLE Pascal ALEXANDRE Jonathan|Lx7730/Lx7731 Haute SOr / Haute Sar 2-5 Peugeot 106 33:47.02 ]1:58.17
6 59 VINCKE Arnaud CRAPEZ Ayrton HT2453 / HT2831 BMC / RAC 3-8 Peugeot 205 35:01.20 |3:12.35
7 46 LUYCKX Gunther CONARD Bart AN7488 / AN7751 RT Titanic / RT Titanic 3-9 Citroén Saxo 35:06.01 ]3:17.16
8 27 COMPERE Laurent DEFAYS Bruno NA8256 / 8 Bayard / . 3-11 BMW 130i 35:16.60 |3:27.75
9 49 DELFORGE Nicolas DELFORGE Gwenaél [nA8417/NAgss7 RRCM / RRCM 2-6 Peugeot 306 35:34.77 |3:45.92
10 52 HERBIET Damien * FOCANT Céline HT2559 / HT2663 HMC / HMC 3-8 Peugeot 205 35:53.81 |4:04.96
11 71 RATY Bertrand SURSON Théo NA9105 / LG4436 Bayard / Royal Ecurie Ardennd 2-5 Renault Twingo 36:13.89 [4:25.04
12 61 DEGLIN Frangois COLLIGNON Arnaud  JLx7732/LX7745 MCHS / MCHS 3-8 Opel Corsa 36:16.39 |4:27.54
13 75 THUNUS Philippe * GENTEN Larissa LG4321/ 14 EBRT/. 2-5 Opel Corsa 36:29.27 ]4:40.42
14 47 JACQUES Jonathan LEONET Bertrand LX7239 / LX7228 Gaume Racing Club / Gaume | 3-9 Opel Corsa 36:48.62 |4:59.77
15 44 LEYDER Patrick GEORIS Benjamin NA9190 / NAB09O Bayard / Bayard 3-9 Peugeot 106 RALLYE]36:52.69 ]5:03.84
16 23 ASNONG Patrick * LEYDER Julie 10/ NA9592 ./ Bayard 3-10 Fiat X 1/9 36:57.89 [5:09.04
17 50 MAERTEN Sylvain * GILSON Mélanie NA8374/NA8670  |NRC/NRC 2-6 Peugeot 206 37:01.72 ]5:12.87
18 67 ALLARD Laurent * URBAIN Gwendoline [Lx7728/Lx7736 MCHS / MCHS 2-5 Citroén C2 37:05.34 ]5:16.49
19 56 GOIRE Arnaud GOIRE Frédérique NA8428 / NA8312 Bayard / Bayard 3-8 VW Polo 16V 37:13.84 [5:24.99
20 65 BRENY Olivier ELOYE Gilles LG5587 / LG5588 MAC / MAC 2-5 Peugeot 106 37:17.17 |5:28.32
21 83 KIELBASA Nicolas DELCROIX ADRIEN NAB8655 / 2 Bayard /. 2-4 Peugeot 106 37:47.02 |5:58.17
22 22 * DEVILLEZ Leslie DENIS Christophe LX7710/ LX7209 CMP Chiny / Gaume Racing J3-10 Opel Astra 37:48.23 |5:59.38
23 60 BAUDOUIN Cyril BAUDOUIN Patrick NA9245/NA9768  |NRC/NRC 3-8 VW Polo 38:15.72 ]6:26.87
24 81 DAUVIN Anthony * ROGIERS Elodie NA9571 / NA8485 Bayard / Bayard 2-4 Peugeot 106 38:41.94 |]6:53.09
25 87 MEUNIER Guillaume |MARY Christian HT2865 / HT2041 RAC / Rangoise 3-8 Peugeot 205 39:00.63 |7:11.78
26 77 DEKENS Wim KEYEN Hans L19167 / VB7766 GRT Motorsport / TRT 1-2 Peugeot 106 GTI 39:03.42 |7:14.57
27 25 GELINNE Christophe |BERTHOLET Vincent Jux7657/11 CMP Chiny /. 3-10 Opel Kadett 39:05.69 [7:16.84
28 74 DUTERME Quentin * ROQUET Caroline NA9819 / NABIS6 Bayard / Bayard 2-5 Peugeot 106 GTI 40:08.16 [8:19.31
29 26 DELOGNE Jean-Louis |* GOURMEUR Magali |NA9234/BT1002 NRC / TRA 3-11 Peugeot 207 RC 41:25.82 ]9:36.97
30 51 VANDENBULCKE MaloJCALLENS Joél HT2799 / HT2797 RAC / RAC 2-6 Mazda 323 41:43.41 ]9:54.56
31 62 KINARD Olivier * AGOSTA Caroline LX7715/3 MCHS /. 3-8 Peugeot 106 42:56.67 [11:07.82
32 78 DERBOVEN Wouter LEROY Nicolas \VB8936 / VB8973 HRS Team / HRS Team 1-2 Ford Sport ka 43:30.25 ]11:41.40
33 68 BAURAING Jean ARTS Alain NA9028 / NA8172 NRC / Bayard 2-5 Toyota Corolla 43:33.52 |11:44.67
34 79 DELAGE Miguel RYCKEWAERT Stevie JLG4725/LG5714 Hesbaye / MCH 3-8 Peugeot 106 46:52.67 ]15:03.82
35 84 DEGEY Benoit COUTURE Ludovic HT2558 / HT2557 HMC / HMC 2-4 Skoda Fabia 47:09.33 ]15:20.48
36 76 KAIVERS Sébastien KAIVERS Jean Paul LG4153/4 aMC /. 2-5 Peugeot 106 57:23.79 |25:34.94
37 29 TIRTIAUX Michaél GODFRIN Pierre-Yves |NA8359/LX7169 Bayard / Les Forets 3-11 BMW E46 1:00:27.53)28:38.68
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Rallye-Sprint ACHENE
Ecurie Bayard asbl
Championats FWB - CSAP Namur - Brabant - Luxembourg

D4 - Classification Unofficial

D4 - Classement Officieux

After ES/ SS: 4 - ES 4(14.89 km)

Pos [No Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-CI [Marque Temps |D.Prem
1 1 BOUTS Manu FIASSE CORENTIN NA9778 / NA8811 New Racing / New Racing 4-14 BMW E46 29:41.10

2 93 BOSSU Lorenzo CARRETTE GERT \WV6724 / WV9485  JATLANTIC / ATLANTIC 4-14 Peugeot 208 R5 30:55.38 [1:14.28

3 96 T JOEN Stephann PASSCHYN Greet WV6705/WV9316  JATLANTIC / ATLANTIC 4-14 Mitsubishi EVO 10 32:16.61 ]2:35.51
4 7 LENTZ Frédéric SCHEERS Jean-Yves [NA8138/NA9387  [NRC/NRC 4-13 Peugeot 207 R3T 32:29.80 [2:48.70

5 6 MINGEOT Jean-Louis JLOISEAU Philippe NA8207 /NA9669  |Bayard / Bayard 4-13 Opel Kadett 33:49.99 ]4:08.89
6 5 ROGGEMAN Robin MARTENS LEANDER Jov77s6/0v8051  JAutostal Atlantic / ATLANTIC |4-14 BMW E36 34:59.52 |]5:18.42
7 36 COOREMAN Jurgen |* KEMPENEER Sara  Juig122/L17744 Trommelke / Trommelke 4-12 Dacia Logan 37:05.54 |7:24.44
8 9 MACORS Arnaud COSSE Nicolas NA9552 / 13 Bayard / . 4-13 Vw Polo GTI EVO 48:00.89 ]18:19.79
9 37 JOSEPH Nephtali JOSEPH Morgan NA8163 / NA8164 NRC / NRC 4-12 Subaru Impreza 1:00:02.51)30:21.41
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Rallye-Sprint ACHENE
Ecurie Bayard asbl
Championats FWB - CSAP Namur - Brabant - Luxembourg
PH - Classification Unofficial
PH - Classement Officieux
After ES/ SS: 4 - ES 4(14.89 km)

Pos [No |. Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-CI [Marque Temps |D.Prem
1 253 SIMON Jean Claude |SIMON Gilles LX7073 / LX7142 Les Foréts / Les Foréts PH-17 JFORD Escort 35:00.88

2 254 DEFESCHE Benjamin JLEDOUX Jéréme NA8334/NA8550  |NRC/NRC PH-18 ]Opel Ascona 35:28.10 [27.22

3 252 COMMENCAIS Sébastid* LEUFGEN Patricia LG4967 / LG4958 TWT/TWT PH-17 JFord MKII Escort RS2(36:48.79 ]1:47.91
4 259 TOLLET Emile * MATTART Géraldine NA9143/LG4671 RCM / Hesbaye PH-17 |Ford Escort 38:58.25 [3:57.37
5 256 RENARD Daniel GENDARME Nicolas J16/LG4755 . | Hesbaye PH-17 ]Opel Manta A 39:26.41 |4:25.53
6 257 WILLEMS Quentin * PARENT Pascale LG4724 | LG4654 Hesbaye / Hesbaye PH-16 |BMW 316 E30 40:09.89 ]5:09.01
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Rallye-Sprint ACHENE
Ecurie Bayard asbl
Championats FWB - CSAP Namur - Brabant - Luxembourg

SR - Classification Unofficial

SR - Classement Officieux

After ES/ SS: 4 - ES 4(14.89 km)

Pos [No Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-CI [Marque Temps |D.Prem
1 204 KLOUYTTEN Luc * ELIAS Géraldine NA9176 / 5 New Racing /. SR-19 |Porsche 944 35:47.53

2 206 DIMIDSCHTEIN Benoit JHANCART Yves LG5339 / LG5340 EBRT / EBRT SR-19 |BMW E30 37:17.25 ]1:29.72
3 205 GREVESSE Olivier * GREVESSE Nathalie |HT2328/HT2372 BAC / BAC SR-19 |BMW E30 44:26.73 8:39.20
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Rallye-Sprint ACHENE
Ecurie Bayard asbl

Championats FWB - CSAP Namur - Brabant - Luxembourg

D1-D2-D3 - Classification Unofficial

D1-D2-D3 - Classement Officieux

After ES/SS: 4 - ES 4(14.89 km)

Pos [No |.  [Pilote |co-Pilote JLicence |Ecurie Ip-cl [Marque Jtemps |D.Prem
Classe / Clas 1-1
Classe / Clas 1-2
1 77 DEKENS Wim KEYEN Hans 19167 / VB7766 GRT Motorsport / TRT 1-2 Peugeot 106 GTI 39:03.42
2 78 DERBOVEN Wouter JLEROY Nicolas \VB8936 / VB8973 HRS Team / HRS Team 1-2 Ford Sport ka 43:30.25 |4:26.83
Classe / Clas 1-3
Classe / Clas 2-4
1 83 KIELBASA Nicolas DELCROIX ADRIEN NAB8655 / 2 Bayard /. 2-4 Peugeot 106 37:47.02
2 81 DAUVIN Anthony * ROGIERS Elodie NA9571 / NAB485 Bayard / Bayard 2-4 Peugeot 106 38:41.94 |54.92
3 84 DEGEY Benoit COUTURE Ludovic HT2558 / HT2557 HMC / HMC 2-4 Skoda Fabia 47:09.33 ]9:22.31
Classe / Clas 2-5
1 66 BOMBLE Pascal ALEXANDRE Jonathan|Lx7730/Lx7731 Haute SOr / Haute Sar 2-5 Peugeot 106 33:47.02
2 71 RATY Bertrand SURSON Théo NA9105 / LG4436 Bayard / Royal Ecurie Ardennd 2-5 Renault Twingo 36:13.89 ]2:26.87
3 75 THUNUS Philippe * GENTEN Larissa LG4321/ 14 EBRT/. 2-5 Opel Corsa 36:29.27 |2:42.25
4 67 ALLARD Laurent * URBAIN Gwendoline JLx7728/Lx7736 MCHS / MCHS 2-5 Citroén C2 37:05.34 |3:18.32
5 65 BRENY Olivier ELOYE Gilles LG5587 / LG5588 MAC / MAC 2-5 Peugeot 106 37:17.17 ]3:30.15
6 74 DUTERME Quentin * ROQUET Caroline NA9819 / NABIS6 Bayard / Bayard 2-5 Peugeot 106 GTI 40:08.16 [6:21.14
7 68 BAURAING Jean ARTS Alain NA9028 / NA8172 NRC / Bayard 2-5 Toyota Corolla 43:33.52 ]9:46.50
8 76 KAIVERS Sébastien KAIVERS Jean Paul LG4153/ 4 IMC /. 2-5 Peugeot 106 57:23.79 ]23:36.77
Classe / Clas 2-6
49 DELFORGE Nicolas DELFORGE Gwenaél [NA8417/NA8557 RRCM / RRCM 2-6 Peugeot 306 35:34.77
2 50 MAERTEN Sylvain * GILSON Mélanie NA8374/NA8670  |NRC/NRC 2-6 Peugeot 206 37:01.72 ]1:26.95
3 51 VANDENBULCKE MaloJCALLENS Joél HT2799 / HT2797 RAC / RAC 2-6 Mazda 323 41:43.41 ]6:08.64
Classe / Clas 2-7
Classe / Clas 3-8
1 54 CASTREMANNE Philipf THONNARD Maximilierfnasa12 /LG5730 New Racing / MCH 3-8 Suzuki Swift 32:50.81
2 59 VINCKE Arnaud CRAPEZ Ayrton HT2453 / HT2831 BMC / RAC 3-8 Peugeot 205 35:01.20 J2:10.39
3 52 HERBIET Damien * FOCANT Céline HT2559 / HT2663 HMC / HMC 3-8 Peugeot 205 35:53.81 [3:03.00
4 61 DEGLIN Frangois COLLIGNON Arnaud  JLx7732/LX7745 MCHS / MCHS 3-8 Opel Corsa 36:16.39 |3:25.58
5 56 GOIRE Arnaud GOIRE Frédérique NA8428 / NA8312 Bayard / Bayard 3-8 VW Polo 16V 37:13.84 ]4:23.03
6 60 BAUDOUIN Cyril BAUDOUIN Patrick NA9245 / NA9768 NRC / NRC 3-8 VW Polo 38:15.72 |5:24.91
7 87 MEUNIER Guillaume |MARY Christian HT2865 / HT2041 RAC / Rangoise 3-8 Peugeot 205 39:00.63 [6:09.82
8 62 KINARD Olivier * AGOSTA Caroline LX7715/3 MCHS /. 3-8 Peugeot 106 42:56.67 ]10:05.86
9 79 DELAGE Miguel RYCKEWAERT Stevie JLG4725/LG5714 Hesbaye / MCH 3-8 Peugeot 106 46:52.67 ]14:01.86
Classe / Clas 3-9
1 39 DOCQUIER Axel * GRAUX Stéphanie NAB8946 / NA9653 Bayard / Bayard 3-9 Opel Corsa B 33:17.55
2 46 LUYCKX Gunther CONARD Bart AN7488 / AN7751 RT Titanic / RT Titanic 3-9 Citroén Saxo 35:06.01 |1:48.46
3 47 JACQUES Jonathan LEONET Bertrand LX7239 / LX7228 Gaume Racing Club / Gaume | 3-9 Opel Corsa 36:48.62 [3:31.07
4 44 LEYDER Patrick GEORIS Benjamin NA9190 / NAB09O Bayard / Bayard 3-9 Peugeot 106 RALLYE]36:52.69 ]3:35.14
Classe / Clas 3-10
1 15 GALLET Vincent BLATON Ludovic HT2038 / HT2201 Rangoise / MUYG 3-10 Peugeot 306 31:48.85
2 12 SOYEURT Sébastien |BURNIAT Guy NA8076 / HT2388 NRC / BAC 3-10 Renault Clio 32:46.88 ]58.03
3 23 ASNONG Patrick * LEYDER Julie 10/ NA9592 ./ Bayard 3-10 Fiat X 1/9 36:57.89 [5:09.04
4 22 * DEVILLEZ Leslie DENIS Christophe LX7710 / LX7209 CMP Chiny / Gaume Racing 3-10 Opel Astra 37:48.23 ]5:59.38
5 25 GELINNE Christophe |BERTHOLET Vincent Jux7657/11 CMP Chiny /. 3-10 Opel Kadett 39:05.69 [7:16.84
Classe / Clas 3-11
27 COMPERE Laurent DEFAYS Bruno NA8256 / 8 Bayard / . 3-11 BMW 130i 35:16.60
2 26 DELOGNE Jean-Louis |* GOURMEUR Magali |NA9234/BT1002 NRC / TRA 3-11 Peugeot 207 RC 41:25.82 ]6:09.22
3 29 TIRTIAUX Michaél GODFRIN Pierre-Yves |NA8359/LX7169 Bayard / Les Forets 3-11 BMW E46 1:00:27.53§25:10.93
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Rallye-Sprint ACHENE
Ecurie Bayard asbl
Championats FWB - CSAP Namur - Brabant - Luxembourg

D4 - Classification Unofficial
D4 - Classement Officieux
After ES/ SS: 4 - ES 4(14.89 km)
Pos [No |.  [Pilote |co-Pilote JLicence |Ecurie Ip-cl [Marque Jtemps |D.Prem
Classe / Clas 4-12
1 36 COOREMAN Jirgen |* KEMPENEER Sara  Juig122/L17744 Trommelke / Trommelke 4-12 Dacia Logan 37:05.54
2 37 JOSEPH Nephtali JOSEPH Morgan NA8163 / NA8164 NRC / NRC 4-12 Subaru Impreza 1:00:02.51)22:56.97
Classe / Clas 4-13
1 7 LENTZ Frédéric SCHEERS Jean-Yves [nA8138/NA9387  INRC/NRC 4-13 Peugeot 207 R3T 32:29.80
2 6 MINGEOT Jean-Louis JLOISEAU Philippe NA8207 / NA9669 Bayard / Bayard 4-13 Opel Kadett 33:49.99 ]1:20.19
3 9 MACORS Arnaud COSSE Nicolas NA9552 / 13 Bayard / . 4-13 Vw Polo GTI EVO 48:00.89 |]15:31.09
Classe / Clas 4-14
1 1 BOUTS Manu FIASSE CORENTIN NA9778 / NA8811 New Racing / New Racing 4-14 BMW E46 29:41.10
2 93 BOSSU Lorenzo CARRETTE GERT \WV6724 / WV9485  JATLANTIC / ATLANTIC 4-14 Peugeot 208 R5 30:55.38 ]1:14.28
3 96 T JOEN Stephann PASSCHYN Greet WV6705/WV9316  JATLANTIC / ATLANTIC 4-14 Mitsubishi EVO 10 32:16.61 ]2:35.51
4 5 ROGGEMAN Robin MARTENS LEANDER Jov7756/0v8051  JAutostal Atlantic / ATLANTIC |4-14 BMW E36 34:59.52 ]5:18.42
Classe / Clas 4-15
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Rallye-Sprint ACHENE
Ecurie Bayard asbl
Championats FWB - CSAP Namur - Brabant - Luxembourg

PH - Classification Unofficial
PH - Classement Officieux
After ES/ SS: 4 - ES 4(14.89 km)
Pos [No |.  [Pilote |co-Pilote JLicence |Ecurie Ip-cl [Marque Jtemps |D.Prem
Classe / Clas PH-16
1 Jos7 | JwiLLEMS Quentin | PARENT Pascale  |icaraaricassa  |Hesbaye s Hesbaye |pH-16 |BMw 316 E30 J40:00.89 |
Classe / Clas PH-17
1 253 SIMON Jean Claude |SIMON Gilles LX7073 / LX7142 Les Foréts / Les Foréts PH-17 JFORD Escort 35:00.88
2 252 COMMENCAIS Sébasti§* LEUFGEN Patricia  |LG4967/LG4958  JtwT/TWT PH-17 JFord MKIl Escort RS2436:48.79 ]1:47.91
3 259 TOLLET Emile * MATTART Géraldine NA9143/LG4671 RCM / Hesbaye PH-17 |Ford Escort 38:58.25 [3:57.37
4 256 RENARD Daniel GENDARME Nicolas |16/LG4755 . I Hesbaye PH-17 ]Opel Manta A 39:26.41 |4:25.53
Classe / Clas PH-18
1 |es4a | |oeErescHE Benjamin JLEDOUX Jérome  |nasssasnassso  nrenre JpH-18 Jopel Ascona |3s:28.10 |
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Rallye-Sprint ACHENE

Liste des abandons
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91 56 Nombre d'abandons | 35 38.46%
N°. Pilote CoPilote Voiture D Cl IN° ES  |Motif
2 [ TOMBALLE Jérémie LALLEMAND Thierry Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 4 14 2 4 Cardan
3 |KEYEN Patrick APER Stijn BMW 1301 4 14 3 4 Mecanique
4 LEMMENS Luc DUCHESNE Paul Henry BMW M3 4 14 4 3 |-
10 |BECKER Jean-Marc POLET Morgane VW Golf 4 13 10 2 Mecanique
11 Y REMACLE Jean Christophe STREIGNARD Vincent Opel Astra 4 13 11 4 Roue
14 |MINET Serge GILLOT Caroline Renault Clio 3 10 14 4 Mecanique
16 |S HEENEN Karl DAWANCE Christophe Citroén DS3 3 10 16 3 Motif Perso
18 |MAREE Damien DOSIMONT Laurent Peugeot 306 3 10 18 2 Moteur
21 SIMON Nicolas MURAILLE Michel Renault Clio 3 10 21 2 Mecanique
24 |FELTEN Nikolaus KOHNEN Patrick Mitsubishi Colt 3 10 24 4 Mecanique
28 |COMPERE Vincent PERWEZ Axel BMW E30 3 11 28 3 |-
31 |DELCROIX Chistophe DELFORGE Gaétan Audi TT 3 11 31 2 |-
32 |LEJEUNE Guillaume QUADRIMI Massimo BMW 325 | 3 11 32 1 Sortie
33 RADERMACHER Olivier DEDERICKS Marc Renault 11 turbo 3 11 33 3 Moteur
34 LARIVIERE Jean-Marc DAMOISEAU Ludivine Citroén C2R2 4 12 34 2 Boite
35 |DELIZEE Gaetan KOG Adrien Citroén Saxo 4 12 35 2 Amortisseur
38 | GERARD Grégory ALDON Logan Peugeot 205 4 12 38 2 Sortie
40 MARISSAL Antonin GASPARD Aurore Opel Corsa A GSI 3 9 40 3 Motif Perso
41 | DE Wilde Bruno NYSSEN Jean Jacques Peugeot 106 3 9 41 2 Mecanique
48 BAUDOUX Bernard BAUDOUX Ludovic VW Golf 2 6 48 1 Direction
57 |DOERAN Christophe VAN STEENBRUGGE Damien VW Polo 3 8 57 3 Mecanique
58 |MAREE Quentin MERCY Frangois Peugeot 106 3 8 58 3 Moteur
63 |LARIVIERE Benoit SAKALA Kimberly Peugeot 106 16V 2 5 63 3 Incendie
70 | SEPTON Jérome BOUSSIFET Frangois Renault Twingo 2 5 70 1 Roue
72 |COURBOIS Emmanuel DOCQUIER Steve Peugeot 106 2 5 72 1 Boite
73 | FOURNY Didier FOURNY Virgile Peugeot 106 2 5 73 1 Rotule
80 ENGELBORGHS Benny MAITREJEAN Guillaume Peugeot 106 RALLYE 2 4 80 3 Rotule
82 |DEGREVE Laurent BOURGUET Vincent Renault Clio 2 4 82 2 -
85 DE CLERCQ Cédric NOEL Philippe Suzuki Swift 3 8 85 3 Rotule
88 |SKA Philippe DEMARCIN Patrick Opel Corsa 3 9 88 3 |-
89 |BOURGEOIS Patrick BAILLY FABIEN Citroen DS3R3 Max 3 10 89 4 Hors course
90 |DENIS Ludovic THIRY Bertrand VW Polo 3 11 90 3 Suspension
92 |LEDOUX Lucien CARPENTIER Melorick Citroen Saxo 3 8 92 1 Direction
207 MATTART Alain GRENIER DAMIEN BMW E30 SR 19 207 3 Amortisseur
255 |LABYE Jérome WITRY Julie BMW E30 PH 18 255 2 |-




